DP++
2.5G LAN 1/2
DC-in VGAUSB Type C
USB 3.2
Gen2
S/PDIF
PCIe x4
SPI

PACKING LIST
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Descreption
ASL171-CT-x7835RE 770-ASL1711-000G Intel® Atom® x7835RE, 1 DDR5, Rear I/O(2 DP++, 2 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2, 1 USB Type C),
Internal I/O (4 RS-232, 2 RS-232/422/485, 2 USB 2.0), 12V DC, Fanless, -40 to 85°C
ASL171-CT-x7433RE 770-ASL1711-100G Intel® Atom® x7433RE, 1 DDR5, Rear I/O(1 DP++, 1 VGA, 2 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2, 1 USB Type C),
Internal I/O (4 RS-232, 2 RS-232/422/485, 2 USB 2.0), 12V DC, Fanless, -40 to 85°C
ASL171-CT-x7213RE 770-ASL1711-200G Intel® Atom® x7213RE, 1 DDR5, Rear I/O(1 DP++, 1 HDMI, 2 LAN, 4 USB 3.2 Gen2),
Internal I/O (4 RS-232, 2 RS-232/422/485, 2 USB 2.0), 12V DC, Fanless, -40 to 85°C
ASL171-CT-x7211RE 770-ASL1711-300G Intel® Atom® x7211RE, 1 DDR5, Rear I/O(2 DP++, 2 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2, 1 USB 2.0),
Internal I/O (4 RS-232, 2 RS-232/422/485, 2 USB 2.0), 12V DC, Fanless, -40 to 85°C
ASL173-CT-x7835RE 770-ASL1731-000G Intel® Atom® x7835RE, 1 DDR5, Rear I/O(1 DP++, 1 VGA, 2 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2, 1 USB Type C),
Internal I/O (4 RS-232, 2 RS-232/422/485, 2 USB 2.0), 9~36V DC, Fanless, -40 to 85°C
ASL173-CT-x7433RE 770-ASL1731-100G Intel® Atom® x7433RE, 1 DDR5, Rear I/O(2 DP++, 2 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2, 1 USB 2.0),
Internal I/O (4 RS-232, 2 RS-232/422/485, 2 USB 2.0) , 9~36V DC, Fanless, -40 to 85°C
ASL173-CT-x7213RE 770-ASL1731-200G Intel® Atom® x7213RE, 1 DDR5, Rear I/O(1 DP++, 1 HDMI, 2 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2, 1 USB 2.0),
Internal I/O (4 RS-232, 2 RS-232/422/485, 2 USB 2.0), 9~36V DC, Fanless, -40 to 85°C
ASL173-CT-x7211RE 770-ASL1731-300G Intel® Atom® x7211RE, 1 DDR5, Rear I/O(2 DP++, 2 LAN, 3 USB 3.2 Gen2, 1 USB Type C),
Internal I/O (4 RS-232, 2 RS-232/422/485, 2 USB 2.0), 9~36V DC, Fanless, -40 to 85°C
1 ASL171/ASL173 motherboard
1 COM port cable (Length: 250mm, 1 x COM ports)
1 Serial ATA data & power cable w/lock (Length: 300mm)